1
Sensing is life
ams Osram –Time-of-Flight Sensors
for consumer and industrial applications
Focus products : TMF880x, TMF882x
July 2024
2
Content

▪ Structured Light Module
11
Product order information
Overview of the available products
Product
Name
Part Number (Order Code)
Package
Type
Focus
Market
Segment
Design Resources Product & tool folders
TMF8801
TMF8801-1BM – 500pc T&R (Q65114A1111)
TMF8801-1B – 5000pc T&R (Q65114A1110)
Optical module
(OLGA)
Consumer
Industrial
Evaluation Module (Q65114A1500),
Daughter Board (Q65114A1501)
TMF8801 Product Folder
TMF8801 Evaluation Module Product Folder
TMF8805
TMF8805-1BM – 500pc T&R (Q65114A1113)
TMF8805-1B – 5000pc T&R (Q65114A1112)
Optical module
(OLGA)
Consumer
Industrial
Evaluation Module (Q65114A1519),
Daughter Board (Q65114A1520)
TMF8805 Product Folder
TMF8805 Evaluation Module Product Folder
TMF8806
TMF8806-1AM – 500pc T&R (Q65113A8036)
TMF8806-1A – 5000pc T&R (Q65113A9062)
Optical module
(OLGA)
Consumer
Industrial
Evaluation Module (Q65113A8263),
Daughter Board (Q65113A8262)
Shield (Q65113A8265)
TMF8806 Product Folder
TMF8820
TMF8820-1AM – 500pc T&R (Q65114A1277)
TMF8820-1A  – 4000pc T&R (Q65114A1276)
Optical module
(OLGA)
Consumer
Industrial
Evaluation Module (Q65114A1562),
Daughter Board (Q65114A1563)
Shield (Q65114A1575)
TMF8820 Product Folder
TMF882X Evaluation Module Product Folder
TMF882X Shield Board Product Folder
TMF8821
TMF8821-1AM – 500pc T&R (Q65114A1007)
TMF8821-1A – 4000pc T&R (Q65114A1006)
Optical module
(OLGA)
Consumer
Industrial
Evaluation Module (Q65114A1562),
Daughter Board (Q65114A1563),
Shield (Q65114A1575)
TMF8821 Product Folder
TMF882X Evaluation Module Product Folder
TMF882X Shield Board Product Folder
TMF8828
TMF8828-1AM – 500pc T&R (Q65114A1281)
TMF8828-1A – 4000pc T&R (Q65114A1282)
Optical module
(OLGA)

Recommended Recommended
Time of Flight evaluation modules
Order codes
▪ TMF8801: Q65114A1428
▪ TMF8805: Q65114A1519
▪ TMF8806: Q65113A8263
▪ TMF8820, TMF8821, TMF8828: Q65114A1562
Raspberry Pi Zero W based hardware running embedded Linux
operating system.  TMF8805 device mounted on TMF8805-DB
behind Gorilla glass cover with factory set optical stack.
Sensor daughter boards
Order codes
▪ TMF8801: Q65114A1501
▪ TMF8805: Q65114A1520
▪ TMF8806:Q65113A8262
▪ TMF882X: Q65114A1563
Sensor daughter board, connects to host via 14pin 0.5mm FPC
connector.
Arduino compatible shields
Order codes
▪ TMF8806: Q65113A8265
▪ TMF8820, TMF8821, TMF8828: Q65114A1575
Arduino® Uno compatible shield board, with Arduino source
code libraries, variable optical stack and user accessible pins.
Name Description
Evaluation GUI PC GUI for sensor evaluation,
connect to EVM via USB, enables
user to control sensor parameters.
Linux driver TMF88XX Linux core driver for
integrating sensor into a Linux OS
environment.
Arduino / C driver (MCU) Arduino library developed in C
code for easy porting to a variety of
host MCUs.
Arduino GUI Basic GUI to display data from
TMF882X-SHIELD.
Python drivers The python driver can be used
directly to interface to a sensor or
ported to MicroPython or
CircuitPython.
Python libraries Utilities for operating device,
include logging, testing, calibration
& crosstalk measurements.
ZeroMQ server  ZeroMQ Utility to enable TMF8806 Arduino
shield to talk to TMF8806 universal
GUI
NDA Confidential
13
Design Resources
Simplified software model (TMF8806 / TMF882X)
Sensor Hardware Host Hardware
I2C (SDA, SCL) pins
Enable (EN) pin
Interrupt (INT) pin